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B/F R 12,766,804.79
01/11/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 2,449,887.85 0.00 10,316,916.94 355 5402453
01/11/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 1,453.74 0.00 10,315,463.20 355 5500013
03/11/2564 SDCK SAV Depositby 10326631 973,160.16 0.00 11,288,623.36 355 5401683
03/11/2564 SDCK SAV Depositby 10326632 790,711.65 0.00 12,079,335.01 355 5401683
03/11/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 117,887.85 0.00 11,961,447.16 1 90063
04/11/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 355,644.86 0.00 11,605,802.30 1 90063
08/11/2564 SDCK SAV Depositby 10326633 741,800.00 0.00 12,347,602.30 355 5402453
09/11/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 990.00 0.00 12,346,612.30 355 5402453
09/11/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 387,345.79 0.00 11,959,266.51 1 90063
09/11/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 118,878.50 0.00 11,840,388.01 1 90063
10/11/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 9,500.00 0.00 11,830,888.01 355 5500013
10/11/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 395,975.00 0.00 11,434,913.01 355 5402453
10/11/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 45,150.00 0.00 11,389,763.01 355 5500013
10/11/25640TOS SAYV Overdraft 23,100.00 0.00 11,366,663.01 355 5402453
10/11/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 4,420.20 0.00 11,362,242.81 1 90063
11/11/2564 SDCK SAV Depositby 10326634 427,700.00 0.00 11,789,942.81 355 5402453
12/11/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 2,165.13 0.00 11,787,777.68 355 5500013
12/11/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 20,193.95 0.00 11,767,583.73 355 5401683
12/11/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 63,699.53 0.00 11,703,884.20 1 90063
15/11/25640TOS SAV Overdraft 131,250.00 0.00 11,572,634.20 1 90063
Page Dr.= 16 4,127,542.40 Cr.= 4 2,933,371.81
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B/F goAYNN 0.00
01/11/2564CWTR DDA Withdraw 43086088 2,449,887.85 0.00 -2,449,887.85 355 5402453
01/11/25640TID DDA Overdraft 2,449,887.85 0.00 0.00 355 5402453
01/11/2564CWTR DDA Withdraw 43086083 1,453.74 0.00 -1,453.74 355 5500013
01/11/25640TID DDA Overdraft 1,453.74 0.00 0.00 355 5500013
03/11/25641INCL ICAS Cheque 43086085 117,887.85 0.00 -117,887.85 1 90063
03/11/2564 OTID DDA Overdraft 117,887.85 0.00 0.00 1 90063
04/11/25641INCL ICAS Cheque 43086084 355,644.86 0.00 -355,644.86 1 90063
04/11/25640TID DDA Overdraft 355,644.86 0.00 0.00 1 90063
09/11/2564 CWTR DDA Withdraw 43086082 990.00 0.00 -990.00 355 5402453
09/11/25640TID DDA Overdraft 990.00 0.00 0.00 355 5402453
09/11/25641INCL ICAS Cheque 43086086 387,345.79 0.00 -387,345.79 1 90063
09/11/2564 OTID DDA Overdraft 387,345.79 0.00 0.00 1 90063
09/11/25641INCL ICAS Cheque 43086087 118,878.50 0.00 -118,878.50 1 90063
09/11/2564 OTID DDA Overdraft 118,878.50 0.00 0.00 1 90063
10/11/2564 CWTR DDA Withdraw 43086095 9,500.00 0.00 -9,500.00 355 5500013
10/11/2564OTID DDA Overdraft 9,500.00 0.00 0.00 355 5500013
10/11/2564 CWTR DDA Withdraw 43086089 395,975.00 0.00 -395,975.00 355 5402453
10/11/2564 OTID DDA Overdraft 395,975.00 0.00 0.00 355 5402453
10/11/2564 CWTR DDA Withdraw 43086093 45,150.00 0.00 -45,150.00 355 5500013
10/11/2564 OTID DDA Overdraft 45,150.00 0.00 0.00 355 5500013

Page Dr. 10 3,882,713.59 Cr.
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10/11/2564 CWTR DDA Withdraw 43086094 23,100.00 0.00 -23,100.00 355 5402453
10/11/2564O0TID DDA Overdraft 23,100.00 0.00 0.00 355 5402453
10/11/25641INCL ICAS Cheque 43086091 4,420.20 0.00 -4,420.20 1 90063
10/11/25640TID DDA Overdraft 4,420.20 0.00 0.00 1 90063
12/11/2564CWTR DDA Withdraw 43086097 2,165.13 0.00 -2,165.13 355 5500013
12/11/2564OTID DDA Overdraft 2,165.13 0.00 0.00 355 5500013
12/11/2564CWTR DDA Withdraw 43086099 20,193.95 0.00 -20,193.95 355 5401683
12/11/25640TID DDA Overdraft 20,193.95 0.00 0.00 355 5401683
12/11/25641INCL ICAS Cheque 43086098 63,699.53 0.00 -63,699.53 1 90063
12/11/2564OTID DDA Overdraft 63,699.53 0.00 0.00 1 90063
15/11/25641INCL ICAS Cheque 43086092 131,250.00 0.00 -131,250.00 1 90063
15/11/25640TID DDA Overdraft 131,250.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
15/11/25641INCL ICAS Cheque 43086100 3,457.38 0.00 -3,457.38 1 90063
15/11/25640TID DDA Overdraft 3,457.38 0.00 0.00 1 90063
16/11/25641INCL ICAS Cheque 43086096 9,250.00 0.00 -9,250.00 1 90063
16/11/2564 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,250.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/11/2564CWTPC DDA Withdraw 43086090 159.39 0.00 -159.39 355 5402453
17/11/2564 OTID DDA Overdraft 159.39 0.00 0.00 355 5402453
17/11/25641INCL ICAS Cheque 43086101 40,255.23 0.00 -40,255.23 1 90063
17/11/2564OTID DDA Overdraft 40,255.23 0.00 0.00 1 90063
18/11/2564CWTR DDA Withdraw 43086102 12,352.23 0.00 -12,352.23 928 5500414
Page Dr. = 11 310,303.04 Cr.= 10 297,950.81
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18/11/25640TID DDA Overdraft 12,352.23 0.00 0.00 928 5500414
22/11/2564CWTR DDA Withdraw 43086103 54,600.00 0.00 -54,600.00 355 5401683
22/11/25640TID DDA Overdraft 54,600.00 0.00 0.00 355 5401683
22/11/2564CWTR DDA Withdraw 43086104 68,000.00 0.00 -68,000.00 355 5401683
22/11/25640TID DDA Overdraft 68,000.00 0.00 0.00 355 5401683
22/11/2564CWTR DDA Withdraw 43086105 15,000.00 0.00 -15,000.00 355 5401683
22/11/25640TID DDA Overdraft 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 355 5401683
25/11/2564CWTR DDA Withdraw 43086106 52,700.00 0.00 -52,700.00 355 5401683
25/11/25640TID DDA Overdraft 52,700.00 0.00 0.00 355 5401683
30/11/2564CWTR DDA Withdraw 43086108 1,188.00 0.00 -1,188.00 355 5402453
30/11/25640TID DDA Overdraft 1,188.00 0.00 0.00 355 5402453
C/F vonwn 11/
Page Dr.= 5 191,488.00 Cr.= 6 203,840.23
Total Dr.= 26 4,384,504.63 Cr.= 26 4,384,504.63




Master and Sub Account Report

Run Date : 01/12/2564 00:00:00

Master Account Number : 305294050020 System Date :  01/12/2564
Name: INFLNaMUAUIAGD Page: 1/1

Seq ID A ccount No Principle Type Term Interest Rate Maturity Amount Opening / Renewal Maturity Date
5 090000413616 176,980.83 3002 36M 0.50 179,636.07 12/10/2552 / 12/10/2567 12/10/2567
8 090000413619 1,504,764.63 3002 36M 0.70 1,525,831.34 21/10/2554 / 21/10/2566  21/10/2566
9 090000413620 1,716,796.16 3002 36M 0.70 1,740,831.31 22/10/2554 / 22/10/2566 22/10/2566
10 090000413621 3,065,525.39 3002 36M 0.70 3,129,896.61 02/12/2554 / 02/12/2566 02/12/2566
11 090001056818 8,858.07 3002 36M 1.50 8,990.94 17/10/2556 / 17/10/2565 17/10/2565
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